117000003469				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500297554985			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	DEPARTMENT OF			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	O SIMMONS APR 2 5 2017			

ı.

L

ļ



Account#: I2000000088

Date: 04/24/2017
Name: Marisa Kugelmann
Reference #: J001690
ENTITY NAME: PAH SERVICES, LLC
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business
Amendment
Annual Report
Change of Agent
Reinstatement
Conversion
Merger
Dissolution/Withdrawal
Fictitious Name
Other:
Authorized Amount: 125.00 Signature: MKCP

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite #4, Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: (866) 625-0838 Fax: (866) 625-0839 International +1 (212) 947-7200 Website: <u>www.nationalcorp.com</u>

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

PAH Services, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Elizabeth Blackwell

Name of Person

PAH Services, LLC c/o Phoenix American Hospitality, LLC

Firm/Company

5950 Berkshire Lane, Suite 850

Address

Dallas, Texas 75225

City/State and Zip Code

liz.blackwell@pahmgt.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Elizabeth Blackwoll	at (214) 750-2967 ext 506	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Registration Section	Registration Section	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

▲ \$125.00 Filing Fee 👘 \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

> 🖾 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

•

•1

,

1. interes

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SELTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	PAH Services, LLC		
(Name of Forei	gn Limited Liability Company; must include "Lumted	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")]
(17)			
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	mate name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus or "LLC.")	smess in Florida. The alternate name must	include "Limited
	aware 3	81-5129070	
(Jurisdiction under the law o company is organized)	f which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, il applicable)	
4.	May 30, 2017	•	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	or to registration.) mine penalty liability)	
5.	5950 Berkshire Lane, Ste 650		1
· .			
	Dallas, Texas 75225		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		<u>, 2</u>
6	5950 Berkshire Lane, Ste 850		
			د. د. به مع
	Dailas, Texas 75225 (Mailing Address)		
			19 H.
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable)	
Name:	National Corporate Research, Ltd., Inc	. <u>.</u>	
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4		
	Tallahassoc	, Florida 32301 (Zip code)	
		(Zip code)	
designated in this application to comply with the provision	istered agent and to accept service of process for on, I hereby accept the appointment as registere is of all statutes relative to the proper and comp y position as registered agent.	ed agent and agree to act in this capac	sity. I further agree
9 The game title or ounce	in and address of the source (a) who has there are	thereits to wrong interest	
δ . The name, the or capac	ity and address of the person(s) who has/have aut		1. TY 7-225
¥*10	Magor William L. Nolson 5950	o Berkshire In Ste 850 (DELLOS IN 15425
Mo	John J. ("Jay") Anderson 5	950 Berkshire Ln Ste 85	Dallas TX 75225
jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be sub	Signature of an authorized period	erson	tificate under oath
submitted in a document to t	the Department of State constitutes a third degree <u>U.J. 11. anni L. N.J. S.</u> Typed or printed name of sign		S.



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PAH SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PAH SERVICES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202413108 Date: 04-21-17

6187607 8300

SR# 20172689322 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml